The Arabian Horse at Home (B)

Amman, JOR
02 Oct 2002, Mares 12 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PADRONS
AMOUR

Colour:

Owner: Khalidiah
Stud

Name: SN WASAMA*
Colour:
Owner: Jafaar Stud

Name: SAFAA
Colour:
Owner: Royal Stud

Name: AKITA
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

Name: FOTKA
Colour:
Owner: Al Saleh

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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